PEDC Regular and Econ Strategy Meetings

Subject: PEDC Regular and Econ Strategy Meetings

From: "Richard Talipsky" <rtalipsky@seacorp.com>

Date: Mon, 16 Mar 2009 08:08:44 -0400

To: "'Bob Hamilton\(Verizon Alternate\) \(E-mail\)"" <ham.print@verizon.net>, "Duncan
Ingraham" <dningraham@aol.com>, "'Gary Gump'" <ggumpl@verizon.net>,
<john.palmieri@cox.net>, "Lake, Stephen" <slake@cox.net>, "Mike Young"
<youngm231990@yahoo.com>, "Molly Magree -- Haome" <mollymageel@cox.net>, "'Paul
Fleming" <paulf@flemingandcompany.com>, <ralph.plumb@gmail.com>, "Robert Andrews
<andrewsclan@cox.net>, "Shers, Allen" <rshers@aol.com>, "Smith, Esmond"
<taiping35@cox.net>, "Stephen Larson" <EDC@Steve-Larson.com>, "'William Clark™
<wclark@portsmouthri.com>, "'Raymond Berberick Berberick <ray_berberick@ml.com>
CC: "Jeff Plumb" <jplumb@portsmouthri.com>, "Jim Seveney"
<james.seveney@baesystems.com>, "Keith Hamilton" <khamilton@portsmouthri.com>

PEDC Meeting Thursday March 19, 6:00 PM, Portsmouth Abbey Science Center

NOTE: MEETING WILL BE AT THE PORTSMOUTH ABBEY SCIENCE CENTER due to
preparations for the Economic Strategic Planning Workshop

Provide items for the attached agenda NLT 12 Noon Tuesday.

ECONOMIC STRATEGIC PLANNING SUBCOMMITTEE MEETING
5:00 PM (Before regular PEDC Meeting)

Portsmouth Abbey Science Center

(SEE MAP TO SCIENCE CENTER ON THE ATTACHED ECON COMMITTEE AGENDA.)

Bob, Bill, Please post final agendas tomorrow PM.
Rich
Richard W. Talipsky, Chair, Portsmouth EDC

401-683-1446 (H), 401-847-2260 (W)

teelam@cox.net

www.portsmouthRIenergy.com
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